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Saskatchewan 
Artistic Swimming 
Canadian Prairie Championship 

 

Results 

Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming Chief Scorer 
      



Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

10U Figures

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (1)  LINDBERG, Amelia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          27.3333

     2.   (16) WILLIS, Amelea                   (AURORA SYNCHRO)               27.0835

     3.   (8)  GOKAVI BAILEY, Ariah             (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.2500

     4.   (2)  MAHMOUD, Mariam                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               25.4165
     5.   (12) MERKLEY, Payton                  (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             25.0835

     6.   (17) HOSMER, Harper                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          24.6667

     7.   (14) TKACHUK, Katelyn                 (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          24.5000

     7.   (3)  ARCHIBALD, Victoria              (AURORA SYNCHRO)               24.5000

     9.   (9)  RENWICK, Jayla                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               24.4167

     10.  (15) RANN, Brooklyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.4167

     11.  (4)  BEAVIS, Malynn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.3333

     12.  (7)  PROSSER, Emaline                 (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          22.9168
     13.  (11) MEYERS, McKinley                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          22.2500

SCR  (10) PYRA, Isabelle                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (6)  KENZIE, Malia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (5)  ANDERSON, Della                  (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)                0.0000

SCR  (13) NASSER, Amelia                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                0.0000

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 12/05/2021 6:33:10 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

Novice Figures

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (27) BUCHAN, Addey                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               28.1668

     2.   (39) FOOTE, Ava                       (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          26.5000

     3.   (30) COOPER, Maci                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.3333

     4.   (26) FARUQI, Waniya                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.5835
     5.   (4)  DRIESEN, Kayla                   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             25.3333

     6.   (18) BRICK, McKenzie                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.0000

     7.   (8)  MADDEN, Taya                     (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             24.7500

     8.   (22) DELAHAYE, Aura                   (AURORA SYNCHRO)               23.1667

     9.   (14) TRISKLE, Eden                    (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          23.1665

     10.  (2)  BAYLY, Dawn                      (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          22.3333

     11.  (5)  WHENHAM, Chauston                (AURORA SYNCHRO)               21.9165

     12.  (11) SCHMALZ, Leila                   (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          20.8333
     13.  (36) SIGURDUR, Lainey                 (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             20.5833

     14.  (24) CHAMAKESE, Nevalynn              (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          18.5833

     15.  (32) BARBER, Asha                     (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          17.6668

SCR  (16) MONSEES, Aveyah                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (37) HACK, Micaiah                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (41) LIPINSKI, Sienna                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (20) ENGLAND, Rowan                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000

SCR  (33) MCGREGOR, Kelsey                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000
SCR  (9)  WILLIS (STREETE), Jasmine        (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

12U Figures

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (23) LENIUS, Paetyn                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          31.2500

     2.   (10) BOLDT STEEN, Mika                (AURORA SYNCHRO)               30.3333

     3.   (56) BEIER, Maia                      (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          30.0835

     4.   (53) STREETER, Jaiyda                 (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          29.0833
     5.   (12) FORBES, Jaycie                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        29.0000

     5.   (34) VAUGHAN, Morgan                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          29.0000

     5.   (47) NASSER, Isabella                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          29.0000

     8.   (13) NEUFELD, Cadence                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               28.5000

     9.   (25) BRIANT, Emma                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 28.4165

     10.  (44) WILLIS, Charlotte                (AURORA SYNCHRO)               28.0833

     11.  (51) TEOFILOV, Mariana                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          27.8333

     12.  (45) STEVENS, Haily                   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             27.0835
     13.  (46) MIDDELKOOP, Quynn                (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.0000

     13.  (3)  GOLDBECK, Pyper                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          27.0000

     15.  (17) WILSON, Avery                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 26.6668

     16.  (54) IVAN, Samantha                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.5833

     17.  (7)  WILFONG, Londynn                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          25.8333

     18.  (42) ROBERTSON, Kayleigh              (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             25.7500

     18.  (19) WALKER, Kennedy                  (AURORA SYNCHRO)               25.7500

     20.  (52) JOHAL, Jaya                      (AURORA SYNCHRO)               24.9168
     21.  (50) DONISON, Ava                     (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 24.0835

     22.  (40) PATON LOWEN, Charlotte           (AURORA SYNCHRO)               24.0833

     23.  (49) SCHAUERTE, Elizabeth             (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          23.7500

     24.  (35) FAY, Heidi                       (AURORA SYNCHRO)               23.5832

     25.  (55) PASMAN, Sage                     (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             22.9165

     26.  (48) KELLY, Jorja                     (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             22.0833

     27.  (29) WIEBE, Zaidah                    (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          19.0833

SCR  (1)  SCHLAMP, Olivia                  (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)                0.0000
SCR  (21) MANTEI, Sierra                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (31) HOMBERT, Layla                   (NORTHERN NOVAS)                     0.0000

SCR  (43) PYRA, Sarah                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (38) HARDING, Kasia                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (6)  MANTEI, Chloe                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (28) CAMPBELL, Calla                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (15) FONSTAD, Mahaley                 (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 12/05/2021 6:33:34 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

15U Figures

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (35) FIDEK, Naomi                     (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             29.9165

     2.   (24) NEUFELD, Adria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               29.5833

     3.   (21) WEIMER, Kassidee                 (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             29.1668

     4.   (30) HARRIS, Olivia                   (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          29.0000
     5.   (14) LEKO, Ella                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 28.6668

     6.   (31) RUSH, Audrey                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.6665

     7.   (34) HOUDE, Mia                       (NORTHERN NOVAS)               28.5833

     8.   (28) KIESMAN, Josephine               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.5000

     9.   (39) WILSON, Elora                    (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             28.3335

     10.  (22) KRYZANOWSKI, Julia               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.1668

     10.  (11) CAHILL, Lila                     (AURORA SYNCHRO)               28.1668

     12.  (9)  GIBSON, Astrid                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.9168
     13.  (8)  DZUBA, Gracie                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 27.5833

     14.  (10) BAYLY, Rose                      (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          27.2500

     15.  (3)  CALDWELL, Payton                 (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 27.1665

     16.  (13) CURTS, Olivia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.0833

     17.  (19) BOESE, Alisha                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          27.0000

     18.  (37) CASWELL, Sophie                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.8335

     19.  (33) LICHTENWALD, Joesphine           (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.8333

     20.  (25) NICHOL, Claire                   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          26.7500
     20.  (7)  RACINE, Hailey                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.7500

     22.  (1)  LEWINGTON, Olivia                (AURORA SYNCHRO)               26.5000

     23.  (2)  TKACHUK, Maria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.3333

     24.  (16) POPESCU, Lily                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 26.1665

     25.  (32) OLSEN, Kiara                     (AURORA SYNCHRO)               25.7500

     26.  (26) TAYLOR, Harley                   (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          25.5833

     27.  (18) PAWSON, Evie                     (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          24.9168

     28.  (20) KING, Kyra                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 24.5000
     29.  (23) MCCOY, McLaren                   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          24.4165

     30.  (5)  RODEA, Ana                       (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          24.3332

     31.  (15) OLDRIDGE, Sophia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.9168

     32.  (4)  MAYBANK, Summer                  (AURORA SYNCHRO)               23.8333

     33.  (38) FROIS, Morgan                    (AURORA SYNCHRO)               22.0833

SCR  (27) ALLEN, Ava                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (17) MANTEI, Sasha                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (36) STUART, Teagan                   (NORTHERN NOVAS)                     0.0000
SCR  (6)  SHIER, Rowyn                     (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

15U Figures (EX)

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (35) FIDEK, Naomi                     (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             29.9165

     2.   (24) NEUFELD, Adria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               29.5833

     3.   (21) WEIMER, Kassidee                 (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             29.1668

     4.   (30) HARRIS, Olivia                   (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          29.0000
     5.   (14) LEKO, Ella                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 28.6668

     6.   (31) RUSH, Audrey                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.6665

     7.   (34) HOUDE, Mia                       (NORTHERN NOVAS)               28.5833

     8.   (28) KIESMAN, Josephine               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.5000

     9.   (39) WILSON, Elora                    (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             28.3335

     10.  (22) KRYZANOWSKI, Julia               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          28.1668

     10.  (11) CAHILL, Lila                     (AURORA SYNCHRO)               28.1668

[EX] 12.  (29) BOURQUE, Gabrielle               (REGINA SYNCHRO)               28.0835
     13.  (9)  GIBSON, Astrid                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.9168

     14.  (8)  DZUBA, Gracie                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 27.5833

     15.  (10) BAYLY, Rose                      (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          27.2500

     16.  (3)  CALDWELL, Payton                 (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 27.1665

     17.  (13) CURTS, Olivia                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)               27.0833

     18.  (19) BOESE, Alisha                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          27.0000

     19.  (37) CASWELL, Sophie                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.8335

     20.  (33) LICHTENWALD, Joesphine           (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.8333
     21.  (25) NICHOL, Claire                   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          26.7500

     21.  (7)  RACINE, Hailey                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          26.7500

     23.  (1)  LEWINGTON, Olivia                (AURORA SYNCHRO)               26.5000

     24.  (2)  TKACHUK, Maria                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)               26.3333

     25.  (16) POPESCU, Lily                    (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 26.1665

     26.  (32) OLSEN, Kiara                     (AURORA SYNCHRO)               25.7500

     27.  (26) TAYLOR, Harley                   (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          25.5833

     28.  (18) PAWSON, Evie                     (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          24.9168
[EX] 29.  (12) LIEDTKE, Anna                    (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          24.8335

     30.  (20) KING, Kyra                       (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 24.5000

     31.  (23) MCCOY, McLaren                   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)          24.4165

     32.  (5)  RODEA, Ana                       (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)          24.3332

     33.  (15) OLDRIDGE, Sophia                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          23.9168

     34.  (4)  MAYBANK, Summer                  (AURORA SYNCHRO)               23.8333

     35.  (38) FROIS, Morgan                    (AURORA SYNCHRO)               22.0833

SCR  (27) ALLEN, Ava                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000
SCR  (17) MANTEI, Sasha                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (36) STUART, Teagan                   (NORTHERN NOVAS)                     0.0000

SCR  (6)  SHIER, Rowyn                     (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total 

Virtual 8 MAY 2021    

Junior Figures

Canadian Prairie Championship

     1.   (7)  BAJEMA, Jaiva                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        49.0599

     2.   (11) ANDERSEN, Zadie                  (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             48.0555

     3.   (14) GRILLANDINI, Alexis              (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        44.6154

     4.   (16) YOUNG, Brookelynn                (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)        43.1923
     5.   (8)  DAMMANN, Megan                   (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 43.0427

     6.   (10) PARKER, Tara                     (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES) 42.7991

     7.   (9)  SQUIRE, Alexis                   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             42.6795

     8.   (5)  DIACHOK, Anita                   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)             42.4017

     9.   (2)  RITTER, Lindsay                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)               41.9529

     10.  (3)  KRADOVILL, Marley                (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLU 41.6923

     11.  (13) JANZEN, Catherine                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)          41.1624

     12.  (4)  MAGUIRE, Helene                  (NORTHERN NOVAS)               40.5940
     13.  (15) HENDERSON, Emily                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)               39.1624

SCR  (6)  COPELAND, Haley                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (12) SWIRSKI, Laura                   (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000

SCR  (1)  DUNCAN, Rebecca                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                   0.0000
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